
第４２回会長杯争奪中学生ダブルス大会 令和５年１月５日 蓮田パルシー・北本体育センター

勝 敗

１ブロック
森 永

帖地 美音

帖 地

土門 理彩

土 門

森谷 心結

森 谷

小 峯

田沢 夕奈

田 沢

後藤 和花

後 藤

早 狩

○

×

21- 0

21- 3

0-21

3-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21- 2

21- 1

2-21

1-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

17-21
21-16
14-21

21-17
16-21
21-14

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

勝 敗

２ブロック

荻野 千聖

荻 野

石丸 陽菜

石 丸

（ 加 須 西 ）

岸本 歌乃

岸 本

尾崎 成美

尾 崎

安城 咲良

安 城

吉 川 澪

吉 川

上村 彩夏

上 村

塩 谷 鈴

塩 谷

（ 北 本 東 ）

○

×

21-17

21-17

17-21

17-21

×

○

2-21

7-21

21- 2

21- 7

×

○

11-21

10-21

21-11

21-10

×

○

3-21

8-21

21- 3

21- 8

×

○

16-21

15-21

21-16

21-15

○

×

21-13
14-21
21-15

13-21
21-14
15-21

勝 敗

３ブロック
小 松

桐 山

（ 川 口 北 ）

廣瀬 莉愛

廣 瀬

石 井

根本 芽依

根 本

佐藤 日葵

佐 藤

（ 桶 川 ）

浅川 沙奈

浅 川

箕川 和沙

箕 川

○

×

21- 8

21-10

8-21

10-21

○

×

21- 9

21-18

9-21

18-21

○

×

21- 3

21- 8

3-21

8-21

○

×

22-20

21-16

20-22

16-21

○

×

21- 9

21- 7

9-21

7-21

○

×

21-13

21-15

13-21

15-21

勝 敗

４ブロック

大野 和佳

大 野

嘉 勢

前 田

井澤 幸咲

井 澤

友野 美咲

友 野

森本 志歩

森 本

須中 來夢

須 中

星 花奈美

星

○

×

21- 4

21- 6

4-21

6-21

○

×

21-14

21-10

14-21

10-21

○

×

21-17
15-21
21-18

17-21
21-15
18-21

×

○

11-21

11-21

21-11

21-11

×

○

6-21

4-21

21- 6

21- 4

×

○

8-21

8-21

21- 8

21- 8

勝 敗

５ブロック

新井 佳歩

新 井

石黒 結羽

石 黒

伊島 彩恵

伊 島

小林 夢愛

小 林

青木 優羽

青 木

東郷 優里

東 郷

（ 幸 手 西 ）

栗田 紗希

栗 田

山口 彩心

山 口

○

×

21- 7

21- 3

7-21

3-21

○

×

21- 3

21- 6

3-21

6-21

○

×

21- 6

21- 1

6-21

1-21

×

○

14-21

12-21

21-14

21-12

○

×

21-14

21-14

14-21

14-21

○

×

21-10

21- 5

10-21

5-21

勝 敗

６ブロック

栗原 歌音

栗 原

柳 咲 羽

柳

（ 吉 見 ）

川名 桃華

川 名

中 村

（ 幸 手 ）

立川 詩乃

立 川

杉本 凜音

杉 本

三宅 晴菜

三 宅

栗原 憂瑞

栗 原

○

×

21- 9

21-11

9-21

11-21

○

×

21- 8

21-17

8-21

17-21

○

×

21- 8

21-14

8-21

14-21

○

×

15-21
21-12
21-15

21-15
12-21
15-21

○

×

21-19

21- 8

19-21

8-21

×

○

21-16
13-21
17-21

16-21
21-13
21-17

勝 敗

７ブロック

久保 奈津

久 保

大嶋 那緒

大 嶋

（ 小 川 東 ）

（ 鳩 山 ）

荒井 麗色

荒 井

丸山 璃奈

丸 山

井上 紗花

井 上

末松 優那

末 松

浦 野

菅 原 楓

菅 原

○

×

21- 2

21- 0

2-21

0-21

○

×

21- 0

21- 2

0-21

2-21

○

×

21- 2

21- 3

2-21

3-21

○

×

21-19

21-15

19-21

15-21

○

×

21- 3

21- 6

3-21

6-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 3

5-21

3-21

勝 敗

８ブロック

安井 心菜

安 井

平野 里彩

平 野

永 澤

遠藤 小夏

遠 藤

池 野

浅子 穂乃

浅 子

阿 井

谷 美 景

谷

○

×

21- 7

21-12

7-21

12-21

○

×

21-18

21-13

18-21

13-21

○

×

21-10

21-10

10-21

10-21

○

×

21-19
15-21
21-16

19-21
21-15
16-21

○

×

21-12

21- 9

12-21

9-21

○

×

21-10

21- 2

10-21

2-21
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勝 敗

９ブロック

佐藤 仁琴

佐 藤

多田 心耶

多 田

菊地 心愛

菊 地

工藤 祐希

工 藤

及川 優奈

及 川

大川 花奈

大 川

島 崎

粕渕 柚姫

粕 渕

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

○

×

21-13

21- 7

13-21

7-21

○

×

21-15

21- 6

15-21

6-21

×

○

10-21
23-21
13-21

21-10
21-23
21-13

勝 敗

石 井 和

石 井

渡邉 響子

渡 邉

松野 結衣

松 野

緒形 麻那

緒 形

鈴木 冬蘭

鈴 木

髙村 愛理

髙 村

（ 杉 戸 ）

山中 響美

山 中

上 原

○

×

21- 4

21- 4

4-21

4-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21-16

21- 3

16-21

3-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

16-21

5-21

21-16

21- 5

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

勝 敗

須山 絢香

須 山

山崎 優奈

山 崎

（ 久 喜 ）

高畑 莉央

高 畑

齊 藤 舞

齊 藤

島 芙 花

島

百 々 碧

百 々

伊 野

永 倉

（ 上 尾 西 ）

○

×

21-12

21- 7

12-21

7-21

○

×

21-19

21-13

19-21

13-21

○

×

21- 9

21-13

9-21

13-21

○

×

13-21
21-19
21-14

21-13
19-21
14-21

○

×

22-20

21-18

20-22

18-21

○

×

21-12

21-15

12-21

15-21

勝 敗

阿部 莉奈

阿 部

眞行寺 詩

眞行寺

（ 草 加 ）

板垣 乃愛

板 垣

柳沼 花恋

柳 沼

（ 越 谷 北 ）

関口 心優

関 口

出 井 遥

出 井

青木 美希

青 木

松井 姫香

松 井

○

×

21- 1

21- 5

1-21

5-21

○

×

21- 6

21- 5

6-21

5-21

○

×

21- 1

21- 1

1-21

1-21

○

×

5-21
21- 7
21-13

21- 5
7-21

13-21

○

×

21-11

21- 8

11-21

8-21

○

×

19-21
21-17
21-17

21-19
17-21
17-21

勝 敗

姉﨑 莉庵

姉 﨑

小野寺

（ 久 喜 ）

髙 橋

永野 玲亜

永 野

（ 川 口 芝 ）

丸 山

木村 心咲

木 村

中城 朱里

中 城

鈴木 雪野

鈴 木

（ 上 尾 西 ）

○

×

21- 3

21- 4

3-21

4-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 3

5-21

3-21

○

×

21- 0

21- 1

0-21

1-21

×

○

11-21

12-21

21-11

21-12

○

×

21-10

21-15

10-21

15-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 1

5-21

1-21

勝 敗

中原 舞音

中 原

新井 梨心

新 井

土田 莉乃

土 田

髙森 雪菜

髙 森

（ 杉 戸 ）

風巻 美希

風 巻

酒 井 楓

酒 井

岡野 理世

岡 野

大関 杏実

大 関

○

×

21-17

25-23

17-21

23-25

×

○

14-21

13-21

21-14

21-13

○

×

21-15

21-13

15-21

13-21

×

○

14-21

17-21

21-14

21-17

○

×

17-21
21-12
21-12

21-17
12-21
12-21

○

×

16-21
21-12
21- 9

21-16
12-21
9-21

勝 敗
久保島

阿部 怜南

阿 部

（ 鴻 巣 ）

佐藤 優衣

佐 藤

冨 田

安齊 心望

安 齊

木村 美結

木 村

（ 幸 手 ）

友 岡 凛

友 岡

髙 橋

○

×

21- 7

21- 2

7-21

2-21

○

×

21-12

21- 2

12-21

2-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 8

5-21

8-21

×

○

21-11
14-21
20-22

11-21
21-14
22-20

×

○

15-21

10-21

21-15

21-10

○

×

21-15

21-16

15-21

16-21

勝 敗

金子 沙弥

金 子

浅野 由衣

浅 野

沼澤 美羽

沼 澤

上杉 奈穂

上 杉

富岡 芽生

富 岡

中 村 花

中 村

高玉 明音

高 玉

高 岡 希

高 岡

○

×

21- 6

21- 5

6-21

5-21

○

×

21-14

22-20

14-21

20-22

○

×

21-11

21- 4

11-21

4-21

×

○

12-21

8-21

21-12

21- 8

○

×

21-19

21-12

19-21

12-21

○

×

21-13

21-15

13-21

15-21
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勝 敗

齋藤 志保

齋 藤

鈴 木

小島 陽向

小 島

因田 莉菜

因 田

（ 幸 手 西 ）

椛沢 青梅

椛 沢

渡邉 美律

渡 邉

中村 一花

中 村

福 田 晄

福 田

○

×

21- 5
18-21
21-16

5-21
21-18
16-21

×

○

12-21

13-21

21-12

21-13

○

×

21- 4

21- 7

4-21

7-21

×

○

12-21

7-21

21-12

21- 7

○

×

21-10

21-10

10-21

10-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 3

5-21

3-21

勝 敗
瀬 戸

小谷野

吉 田 恵

吉 田

大野 彩英

大 野

室井 楓花

室 井

酒井 碧桜

酒 井

森 川 栞

森 川

○

×

21-17

21-15

17-21

15-21

○

×

21- 4

21- 0

4-21

0-21

○

×

21- 4

21- 4

4-21

4-21

○

×

21- 1

21- 0

1-21

0-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 6

5-21

6-21

×

○

11-21

6-21

21-11

21- 6

勝 敗

江口 彩葉

江 口

渡辺 乃麻

渡 辺

（ 上 尾 東 ）

塙 彩 禾

塙

白鳥 紗彩

白 鳥

木村 芽愛

木 村

野 口

（ 吉 見 ）

木内 瑠彩

木 内

安藤 史乃

安 藤

○

×

21- 4

21- 5

4-21

5-21

○

×

21- 6

21- 4

6-21

4-21

○

×

21- 9

21- 1

9-21

1-21

×

○

10-21

9-21

21-10

21- 9

×

○

16-21

14-21

21-16

21-14

×

○

18-21
21-18
17-21

21-18
18-21
21-17

勝 敗
鈴 木

西村 侑華

西 村

濵本 陽花

濵 本

鈴木 美緒

鈴 木

阿部 桜咲

阿 部

梶谷 果生

梶 谷

（ 越 谷 北 ）

田 中

塩澤 朋花

塩 澤

○

×

21-13

22-20

13-21

20-22

○

×

21-15

21-18

15-21

18-21

○

×

21-13

21- 8

13-21

8-21

×

○

15-21
21-16
7-21

21-15
16-21
21- 7

○

×

21-15

21-17

15-21

17-21

○

×

21-10

21- 4

10-21

4-21

勝 敗

杉浦 結菜

杉 浦

吉野 向葵

吉 野

大津 莉音

大 津

稲村 心結

稲 村

（ 幸 手 西 ）

荒井 梨由

荒 井

嶋田 璃子

嶋 田

栗原 優月

栗 原

髙野 璃音

髙 野

○

×

21- 7

21- 3

7-21

3-21

○

×

21-16

21- 6

16-21

6-21

○

×

21-14

21- 6

14-21

6-21

×

○

21-18
19-21
9-21

18-21
21-19
21- 9

×

○

21-14
9-21

11-21

14-21
21- 9
21-11

○

×

21-10

21- 7

10-21

7-21

勝 敗
石 橋

水野 琉那

水 野

德吉 美空

德 吉

金森 陽菜

金 森

鈴木 結蘭

鈴 木

福田 希空

福 田

（ 加 須 東 ）

赤井 智香

赤 井

矢 口 綾

矢 口

○

×

21- 8

21- 7

8-21

7-21

×

○

15-21

13-21

21-15

21-13

○

×

21- 4

21- 5

4-21

5-21

×

○

11-21

13-21

21-11

21-13

○

×

21-17

21-16

17-21

16-21

○

×

21- 7

21- 6

7-21

6-21

勝 敗

日向 咲奈

日 向

片田 真帆

片 田

（ 草 加 ）

渡部 希歩

渡 部

小泉 莉穂

小 泉

谷古宇 花

谷古宇

響 谷

奥山 沙奈

奥 山

金子 美心

金 子

（ 上 尾 西 ）

○

×

21- 2

21- 0

2-21

0-21

○

×

21-14

21- 9

14-21

9-21

○

×

21- 4

21- 3

4-21

3-21

×

○

2-21

5-21

21- 2

21- 5

○

×

15-21
21-16
21-19

21-15
16-21
19-21

○

×

21- 3

21- 8

3-21

8-21

勝 敗

池谷 美紅

池 谷

慶野 琳子

慶 野

冨 田

田川 万葉

田 川

大久保

（ 杉 戸 ）

工 藤 遥

工 藤

奥山 珠宙

奥 山

（ 北 本 東 ）

○

×

21- 2

21- 2

2-21

2-21

○

×

21- 1

21- 0

1-21

0-21

○

×

21- 1

21- 3

1-21

3-21

○

×

21-18
19-21
21-19

18-21
21-19
19-21

×

○

21-14
12-21
19-21

14-21
21-12
21-19

×

○

13-21

19-21

21-13

21-19
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勝 敗
高 橋

関谷 愛佳

関 谷

（ 戸 田 東 ）

松田 奈桜

松 田

駒宮 咲彩

駒 宮

（ 幸 手 西 ）

稲川 颯空

稲 川

新井 美咲

新 井

（ 加 須 東 ）

佐藤 來美

佐 藤

三上 莉緒

三 上

○

×

21- 1

21- 1

1-21

1-21

○

×

21- 1

21- 6

1-21

6-21

○

×

21- 2

21- 1

2-21

1-21

×

○

17-21

10-21

21-17

21-10

×

○

21-19
14-21
19-21

19-21
21-14
21-19

○

×

21-12

21-18

12-21

18-21

勝 敗

村田 彩夏

村 田

程 田

（ 久 喜 ）

田坂 千花

田 坂

野 﨑 杏

野 﨑

武田 寧音

武 田

木 村

（ 川 口 芝 ）

横田 莉菜

横 田

齋藤 凜花

齋 藤

○

×

21- 7

21- 3

7-21

3-21

○

×

21-10

21- 7

10-21

7-21

○

×

21- 2

21- 3

2-21

3-21

×

○

10-21

12-21

21-10

21-12

×

○

15-21

19-21

21-15

21-19

○

×

21-12

21- 8

12-21

8-21

勝 敗

小栁 桃華

小 栁

臼庭 由奈

臼 庭

（ 吉 見 ）

原 流 華

原

福元 莉恋

福 元

橋 本

田 沢

小島 佳純

小 島

花澤 佑南

花 澤

×

○

12-21
23-21
14-21

21-12
21-23
21-14

×

○

11-21

13-21

21-11

21-13

○

×

21-13

21-14

13-21

14-21

×

○

10-21

11-21

21-10

21-11

○

×

21- 8

21- 4

8-21

4-21

○

×

21- 8

21- 7

8-21

7-21

勝 敗

高橋 瑞希

高 橋

植木 夏芽

植 木

（ 草 加 ）

尾花 真優

尾 花

山本 来夢

山 本

富澤 心音

富 澤

竹上 優奈

竹 上

廣 瀬

○

×

21- 2

21- 1

2-21

1-21

○

×

21- 9

21- 9

9-21

9-21

○

×

21- 3

21- 2

3-21

2-21

×

○

20-22
21-14
18-21

22-20
14-21
21-18

○

×

21-11

21- 9

11-21

9-21

○

×

21- 7

21- 9

7-21

9-21

勝 敗

星 凜 果

星

氏田 陽菜

氏 田

越山 乃音

越 山

宮 崎 結

宮 崎

中里 莉弥

中 里

恩田 結月

恩 田

齋藤 結空

齋 藤

柿沼 柚香

柿 沼

○

×

21-15
14-21
21-18

15-21
21-14
18-21

×

○

11-21

15-21

21-11

21-15

×

○

14-21
21-18
19-21

21-14
18-21
21-19

×

○

13-21

17-21

21-13

21-17

×

○

21-13
10-21
15-21

13-21
21-10
21-15

○

×

21-19

21-15

19-21

15-21

勝 敗

原 心 夢

原

村岡 美海

村 岡

（ 上 尾 南 ）

見上 麗華

見 上

井上 桃花

井 上

鈴木 愛羅

鈴 木

岩﨑 希海

岩 﨑

（ 杉 戸 ）

石塚 愛捺

石 塚

中原 愛美

中 原

○

×

21- 2

21- 3

2-21

3-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 3

5-21

3-21

○

×

21- 3

21- 2

3-21

2-21

×

○

18-21

9-21

21-18

21- 9

×

○

14-21
22-20
3-21

21-14
20-22
21- 3

×

○

10-21

13-21

21-10

21-13

勝 敗

中 村 杏

中 村

田 中

（ 蓮 田 南 ）

立 脇 綾

立 脇

鈴木 優奈

鈴 木

（ 北 本 東 ）

荒川 瑠柚

荒 川

大熊 潤利

大 熊

夏目 侑奈

夏 目

湊 文 香

湊

（ 川 口 北 ）

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

○

×

21-16

22-20

16-21

20-22

○

×

21-16

21-15

16-21

15-21

×

○

21-19
10-21
15-21

19-21
21-10
21-15

勝 敗

猪狩 奏和

猪 狩

田村 佳音

田 村

笹井 結月

笹 井

古木 実紅

古 木

小 林

鬼頭 はな

鬼 頭

中野 智夏

中 野

上条 麻衣

上 条

（ 上 尾 西 ）

○

×

21-10

21- 5

10-21

5-21

○

×

21- 7

21- 5

7-21

5-21

○

×

21- 3

21- 5

3-21

5-21

×

○

21-14
17-21
18-21

14-21
21-17
21-18

○

×

21-13

21-14

13-21

14-21

○

×

21-13

21-12

13-21

12-21
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勝 敗

秋池 愛央

秋 池

菊池 睦美

菊 池

渡部 陽菜

渡 部

福田 奈々

福 田

氏家 怜夢

氏 家

古越 千愛

古 越

相澤 優桜

相 澤

木村 風月

木 村

○

×

21- 5

21- 3

5-21

3-21

○

×

21- 8

21- 3

8-21

3-21

○

×

21- 2

21- 3

2-21

3-21

○

×

9-21
21-18
21-18

21- 9
18-21
18-21

×

○

8-21

9-21

21- 8

21- 9

○

×

21-13
19-21
24-22

13-21
21-19
22-24

勝 敗

三浦 彩夢

三 浦

村川 雪乃

村 川

松 下

小堀 琉愛

小 堀

（ 幸 手 西 ）

渡部 愛惟

渡 部

浄泉 まな

浄 泉

羽生 海音

羽 生

片 桐 杏

片 桐

（ 越 谷 北 ）

○

×

21-14

21- 5

14-21

5-21

○

×

21- 8

21-11

8-21

11-21

○

×

21-15

21- 8

15-21

8-21

○

×

21-14

21- 9

14-21

9-21

○

×

18-21
21-15
21-18

21-18
15-21
18-21

○

×

21-19

21-16

19-21

16-21

勝 敗

田中 里奈

田 中

上野 珠里

上 野

新井 優月

新 井

坂本 桜咲

坂 本

栗原 杏奈

栗 原

久野 結愛

久 野

（ 杉 戸 ）

本村 心海

本 村

浅野 碧菜

浅 野

×

○

16-21

17-21

21-16

21-17

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21-11

21- 4

11-21

4-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21-10

21- 6

10-21

6-21

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

勝 敗
小 出

我妻 琉花

我 妻

（ 飯 能 西 ）

石橋 和佳

石 橋

堀川 彩乃

堀 川

川上 柚奈

川 上

野口 彩華

野 口

（ 久 喜 ）

引間 莉愛

引 間

有山 茉穂

有 山

（ 桶 川 ）

○

×

21- 1

21- 1

1-21

1-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 4

5-21

4-21

○

×

21- 4

21- 1

4-21

1-21

○

×

18-21
21-19
21-13

21-18
19-21
13-21

×

○

10-21

14-21

21-10

21-14

×

○

16-21

8-21

21-16

21- 8

勝 敗
平 木

小原 南実

小 原

矢 野

松 川

（ 幸 手 西 ）

新藤 沙雪

新 藤

小林 愛子

小 林

川口 華英

川 口

新井 悠華

新 井

○

×

21- 4

21- 2

4-21

2-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21- 1

21- 0

1-21

0-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21- 4

21- 8

4-21

8-21

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

勝 敗

森下 舞希

森 下

小菅 美空

小 菅

並松 結楽

並 松

井上 美優

井 上

磯 穂 実

磯

神保 歩花

神 保

近藤 杏珠

近 藤

柳 衣 乃

柳

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

○

×

21-17
13-21
21-13

17-21
21-13
13-21

○

×

21-15

21-15

15-21

15-21

○

×

21-10

21-15

10-21

15-21

勝 敗

臼井 菜央

臼 井

飯塚 千遥

飯 塚

大内 琴葉

大 内

石黒 裕梨

石 黒

高橋 伶奈

高 橋

今井 雪乃

今 井

前川 結愛

前 川

稲 又

（ 杉 戸 ）

○

×

21- 6

21- 7

6-21

7-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21- 4

21- 6

4-21

6-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

15-21
21-19
21-17

21-15
19-21
17-21

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

勝 敗

村中 聖奈

村 中

米澤 悠花

米 澤

山 口

小島 千裕

小 島

品田 紗空

品 田

細谷 咲菜

細 谷

（ 幸 手 ）

若松 花音

若 松

佐藤 碧衣

佐 藤

○

×

21- 5

21- 4

5-21

4-21

○

×

21- 6

21- 0

6-21

0-21

○

×

21- 7

21- 3

7-21

3-21

×

○

10-21

14-21

21-10

21-14

○

×

21-14

-×

14-21

×-

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-
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勝 敗
新 井

古屋 杏珠

古 屋

松村 直歩

松 村

高橋 結明

高 橋

歸山 璃音

歸 山

兼子 真凜

兼 子

渡部 佑歩

渡 部

森田 咲希

森 田

×

○

7-21

14-21

21- 7

21-14

×

○

2-21

10-21

21- 2

21-10

○

×

21-15

21-19

15-21

19-21

×

○

12-21

10-21

21-12

21-10

○

×

21- 9

21-13

9-21

13-21

○

×

21- 9

21- 5

9-21

5-21

勝 敗

東 沙 奈

東

浅葉 美羽

浅 葉

（ 久 喜 ）

小島 日葵

小 島

大輪 咲來

大 輪

（ 越 谷 北 ）

西元 真凛

西 元

渡邉 綾香

渡 邉

栗原 憂瑞

栗 原

田中 琴春

田 中

○

×

21- 3

21- 4

3-21

4-21

○

×

21- 1

21- 3

1-21

3-21

○

×

21- 1

21- 0

1-21

0-21

○

×

21- 9

21-14

9-21

14-21

○

×

22-20

21-14

20-22

14-21

×

○

18-21
23-21
17-21

21-18
21-23
21-17

勝 敗
小 島

沼澤 美優

沼 澤

中沢 結香

中 沢

秋葉 沙耶

秋 葉

石 原

浅野 心愛

浅 野

長谷川

佐藤 彩葉

佐 藤

○

×

21- 4

21- 7

4-21

7-21

○

×

21- 4

21- 1

4-21

1-21

○

×

21- 7

21- 8

7-21

8-21

○

×

21-14

21-16

14-21

16-21

○

×

21-14

21-15

14-21

15-21

○

×

21-14
19-21
21- 6

14-21
21-19
6-21

勝 敗

鈴木 志歩

鈴 木

木 村

（ 上 尾 西 ）

朝生 春香

朝 生

廣 瀬 楓

廣 瀬

（ 幸 手 西 ）

東恩納

養田 知香

養 田

（ 北 本 東 ）

櫻井 鼓子

櫻 井

住吉 満帆

住 吉

×

○

4-21

14-21

21- 4

21-14

×

○

10-21

9-21

21-10

21- 9

×

○

8-21

16-21

21- 8

21-16

×

○

10-21

17-21

21-10

21-17

○

×

21-19

21-14

19-21

14-21

○

×

21- 8

21-11

8-21

11-21

勝 敗

加藤 花音

加 藤

津々木

細見 彩乃

細 見

佐藤 優羽

佐 藤

福嶋 彩花

福 嶋

髙栁 咲映

髙 栁

佐藤 莉有

佐 藤

佐伯 歩果

佐 伯

○

×

21- 3

21- 6

3-21

6-21

○

×

21- 8

21-14

8-21

14-21

○

×

21- 1

21- 3

1-21

3-21

×

○

9-21

9-21

21- 9

21- 9

○

×

21-11

21- 8

11-21

8-21

○

×

21-12

21- 6

12-21

6-21

勝 敗
井 口

竹内 芽生

竹 内

（ 草 加 ）

安 藤 希

安 藤

本田 理子

本 田

蓜島 菜陽

蓜 島

猫沖 真央

猫 沖

葛馬 詩織

葛 馬

佐藤 里咲

佐 藤

○

×

21- 8

21- 7

8-21

7-21

○

×

21- 4

21- 6

4-21

6-21

○

×

21- 6

21- 6

6-21

6-21

○

×

21-10

21- 7

10-21

7-21

○

×

21-16

21-11

16-21

11-21

○

×

21-17

22-20

17-21

20-22

勝 敗

生内 智彩

生 内

五十嵐 結

五十嵐

福島 未悠

福 島

荒川 史乃

荒 川

押田 美咲

押 田

佐藤 志保

佐 藤

岸 心 海

岸

松本 真実

松 本

（ 吉 見 ）

×

○

8-21

14-21

21- 8

21-14

×

○

17-21

13-21

21-17

21-13

○

×

21-17

22-20

17-21

20-22

○

×

21-16

21-16

16-21

16-21

○

×

21-19

21-15

19-21

15-21

○

×

21-14

21-14

14-21

14-21

勝 敗

栗原 夢芽

栗 原

小山 璃桜

小 山

（ 鶴 ヶ 島 ）

富澤 心音

富 澤

深田 美羽

深 田

大 谷

長谷川

新井 悠華

新 井

小嶋 彩蓉

小 嶋

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21- 1

21- 2

1-21

2-21

○

×

21- 3

21- 3

3-21

3-21

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

○

×

21-10
17-21
21-11

10-21
21-17
11-21


